
S A V O U R Y
SEASONAL SALAD
Please ask our staff what we have in the 
cabinet today

SAVOURY SCONE 

CHEESE ROLL 

S W E E T

CABINET MENU

S   7.50   
L 10.50

5

5

MUFFIN  
Baked with fresh, seasonal and local 
ingredients.  Please ask our staff what muffin 
is available today
(GF + Vegan)

BLACK DORIS PLUM FRIAND
(GF)

BLACK CURRANT TART

SLICE
Brownie (GF), Tan Slice, plus others please ask 
our staff what is available today.

BISCUIT
Chocolate Chip, Afghan Biscuit

DATE & DARK CHOC BLISS BALL
(Vegan)

 5.5

5  

7

5

4.5

2.5

H O T  D R I N K S

CAPPUCCINO 

MOCHACCINO       

LATTE                     

FLAT WHITE            

LONG BLACK                           

SHORT BLACK                         

AMERICANO

PICCOLO  

5

5      

5                     

5           

4                          

4                        

4.5

4

LARGE
+.50     

ALTERNATIVE 
MILK +.70

EXTRA 
SHOT +.50

Our coffees are double shots & made with our in-house 
roasted coffee beans. 

CHAI LATTE 

OCHO HOT CHOCOLATE 

5      

5                     

          

DRINKS MENU

TEA VARIETIES 
English breakfast, Earl grey, Peppermint, 
Chamomile & apple, or Senca green 
tea

PHEONIX JUICE
apple,orange & mango, apple & 
blackcrurrant, peach & raspberry

PHEONIX SODAS
ginger beer, raspberry, lemon lime & bitters, 
cola, sparkling water

CHARLIES HONEST FIZZ
lemon lime, cola, orange & mango 

 5

11

PASSWORD: Orokonui

 5

K I D S  D R I N K S
FLUFFY

KIDS HOT CHOC 

C O L D  D R I N K S
C O F F E E  B E A N S
We roast our beans in-house, & you can buy them to take 
home! Alternatively, we can deliver fresh beans to your 
door by adding you to the coffee bean subscription list. 
You can sign up at the cafe, or through our online shop 
(www.orokonui.nz/Online-shop).

FRESHLY ROASTED BEANS 200G 

 2

 2.5

 3

4.5                  

          

WIFI: Orokonui Guest
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B R U N C H
POACHED FREE-RANGE EGGS
On toasted ciabatta       

SCRAMBLED HARISSA TOFU
With caramelised onion, on toasted 
ciabatta

SPRING 2021  BRUNCH & LUNCH MENUAVAILABLE UNTIL 2.30PM 

L U N C H

S I D E S  &  E X T R A S

EGGS BENEDICT
On toasted brioche with wilted greens

FRENCH TOAST
With a maple mascarpone whip, caramel 
apple and a nut crumble 

14    

16

18

add hot smoked salmon  +8 

18 

DAILY SOUP
With toasted ciabatta, 
Please ask our staff what the daily soup is.

TOASTED VEGAN BAGEL
Sundried tomato pesto, garlic mushrooms, 
Angel food cheese, & rocket 

MUSHROOM ARANCINI
Served with a side salad

BRAISED BEEF AND SMOKED CHEESE PIE
with side salad and fries

NACHOS
Mexi beans, cheese, and charred corn 
salsa. (GF)

      

14

16
18

20

 add pulled braised mexi Beef  +4

SEASONAL SALAD
Fresh & seasonal ingredients sourced 
from our local suppliers. 
Please ask our staff what salads we 
have in the cabinet today

FRIES
With tomato sauce or aioli  

FREE RANGE EGG
Poached

HOT SMOKED SALMON

FRESHLY ROASTED COFFEE BEANS 200G

S     7.5
L 10.50

 extra sauce +.50

5

8

S   7
L 10

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS 
Please let us know of any 
dietary requirements you 

have, and we’ll advise what 
menu items can be tailored 

to meet your needs.

THANK YOU
Thanks for dining at Horopito 
cafe, your support makes it 

possible for us to continue our 
conservation work to provide 

a safe space for our native 
flora & fauna to thrive.

CATERING 
Enjoyed your meal?

Did you know you can hire 
Orokonui for your own 

private event & we can 
cater it on site. Email 

events@orokonui.nz to find 
out more

11
DECAFFEINATED BEANS 12

HOROPITO CAFE PROVIDING A THOUGHTFUL DINING EXPERIENCE,
 CARING FOR OUR COMMUNITY, ENVIRONMENT AND FUTURE GENERATIONS

14


